

ITEM NO.102

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3637/2011

SUNNY MATHEW

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THOMASKUTTY SEBASTIAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24.08.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)